1.  Resilient pad
2 Steel reinforcement
1
2
M
ark 8
The NEW Gantrail Mark 8 pad is

•  By orientating the flutes at an angle of 45
degrees, the resistance to lateral tearing
induced by rotational forces from the rail,
has also been vastly improved over the
previous longitudinal flute design. This
has the added advantage of improving
the cross sectional area of the rubber
along the edge of the steel reinforcement,
improving resistance to rupture.
•  The pad is reinforced with a high strength
steel strip to ensure high lateral stiffness
and prevent movement from below the rail.
Mark 8 Resilient Pad/DO/01/25
W
PART No W mm (Flat)
MK8-147 147
MK8-168 168
MK8-195 195
MK8-215 215
MK8-255* 255
*  MK8-255 fits a limited number of rails
and as such it is only available upon
request and requires a minimum order
quantity. Enquire with Gantrail